METRO INC.

METRO INC.

ISIN: CA59162N1096

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
79.25 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.65% (0.51)

ISIN CA59162N1096
Symbol MRU
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,030 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

79.10 CAD (100)
79.50 CAD (100)
78.78 CAD
79.92 CAD
78.42 CAD
78.74 CAD
79.313983 CAD
472,911
37,508,454.99
1,459

600

WKN: 59162N109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA59162N1096&ID_NOTATION=58952083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4413c4e343c6d8547816e00531034eb1750c7ab73bbc9470b9e537ef0d541abf&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=18f9e016678c2f380&time=1721049454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2c8db89768eb2252a08c2f7bf001fc24540294bbaca0cb98707cc4fb4a99dc0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=647fb1eab51e1f05b&time=1721049454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad698c82d0a3713154f05ab2e926a1b51a636e2da546ba57b100b4f00dae62ba&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c23bd4bf987c49442&time=1721049454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f236b48f6a66583f3d77441fd1e9f6fdc39618469fd2f75a513b6d344c9f80b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cf049e933a1874c1b&time=1721049454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d345a1325fc1de813c696f8f619bbedddc9fbc6749ea964f9cec62d4b16df73&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=35a54899e712793a3&time=1721049454&tool=RSC

METRO INC.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
79.25 CAD

Difference

(] 0.65% (0.51)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA59162N1096

MRU

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Commerce

Stock

12,030 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 79.10 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 79.50 CAD (100)
Open 78.78 CAD
High 79.92 CAD
Low 78.42 CAD
Close (prev. day) 78.74 CAD
VWAP 79.313983 CAD
Volume (pcs) 472,911
Trading volume 37,508,454.99
Number of trades 1,459
Last size 600
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.27% +9.76% +30.24%
Perf (abs.) +11.09 +7.05 +18.40
Beta 0.50 0.43 0.37
Volatility 13.58 16.20 16.03

ERSTE

Group

a0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 53.34 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 79.25 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 53.54 EUR
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 53.24 EUR
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 16:31 53.30 EUR

79.
67.
79.

65.43 CAD (2023/12/14

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

37.51

0.00

0.00

0.00

78.80 CAD (375,456
75.73 CAD (425,398
73.47 CAD (443,640
71.59 CAD (463,492
92 CAD (2024/07/12
31 CAD (2024/01/09

)
)
)
)
)

( )
92 CAD (2024/07/12)

( )

Number of
trades

1

1,459

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=58952083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195886091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269662759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91970205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29999490

METRO INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 18:37 57.25USD 0.02
09

2024/07/ 08:10 52.96 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 20:22 53.64 EUR 0.00
12

15

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1142554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1142554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30017082

METRO INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
METRO INC.

11011 Maurice-Duplessis Boulevard - H1C
1V6 Montréal

Telefon: +1-514-643-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

EricR. La Chairman of Managing
Fleche Board
Alain Tadros Member of Executive

Committee

Carmen Fortino Member of Executive
Committee

Christina Member of Executive
Bedard Committee

Dan Gabbard Member of Executive

Committee

Francois Member of Executive

Thibault Committee

Frédéric Legault Member of Executive
Committee

Genevieve Bich Member of Executive
Committee

Guillaume Member of Executive

Duchesne Committee

Jean-Michel Member of Executive

Coutu Committee

Karin Jonsson Member of Executive
Committee

Marc Giroux Member of Executive
Committee

Marie-Claude Member of Executive

Bacon Committee

Michel Avigliano Member of Executive
Committee

Pietro John Member of Executive

Rollo Committee

Simon Rivet Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Pierre Boivin Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Brian McManus Member of Supervisory
Board

Christine Member of Supervisory

Magee Board

Frangois Coutu Member of Supervisory
Board

Geneviéve Member of Supervisory

Fortier Board

Lori-Ann Member of Supervisory

Beausoleil Board

Marc Guay Member of Supervisory
Board

Maryse Member of Supervisory

Bertrand Board

Michel Coutu Member of Supervisory
Board

Pietro Satriano  Member of Supervisory
Board

Stephanie Member of Supervisory

Coyles Board
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